Sailwave results for 2014 "ERGO HESTIA" RACEBOARD EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP at SOPOT POLAND, 16 - 21 JUNE 2014 2014
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2014 "ERGO HESTIA" RACEBOARD EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Name
Gardasiewicz Pawet

Wojcik Maksymilian

Pollak Patrik
Grundmann Fabian
Blinnikka Daniel
Coisne Benjamin
Blinnikka Juha
Pietrosiuk Michat
Wojcik Maciej
Kamensky Radim
Neumann Bernd

Ledet Pierre

Potucky Martin
Oesterle Philipp
Spottel Frank

Sliva Martin

Olewinski Piotr

De Muyer Jan
Buren Bernard

Mannisto Kai

SOPOT POLAND, 16 - 21 JUNE 2014

Results as of 12:38 on June 20, 2014

RCB MEN Class

Sailed: 11, Discards: 1, To count: 10, Entries: 51, Scoring system: Appendix A
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4.0
12.0
15.0
11.0

8.0
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R2
4.0
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3.0
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13.0
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1.0
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3.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
2.0
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14.0
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10.0
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(52.0
DNC)
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(12.0)
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(22.0)
13.0
17.0

9.0
14.0

18.0
15.0
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1.0
3.0

5.0
2.0
7.0
13.0
4.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
14.0

12.0
15.0
17.0

(27.0)
9.0

20.0
(32.0)
19.0
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1.0
3.0

2.0
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4.0
6.0
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9.0
12.0

17.0
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19.0

23.0
10.0

16.0
20.0
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LD Score
1.0 20.0
6.0 29.0
3.0 32.0
5.0 44.0
2.0 55.0
8.0 62.0
7.0 71.0
14.0 82.0
12.0 96.0
10.0 104.0
15.0 105.0
11.0 116.0
19.0 123.0
(24.0) 142.0
4.0 161.0
16.0 177.0
9.0 182.0
22.0 188.0
18.0 190.0
20.0 221.0
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Mielke Krystian

Kamensky Pavel
Manelski Artur

Kutyla Irek

Tesdorpf Hubertus

Eckert Jakob

Pinkowski Grzegorz

Roelandts Patric
Asia Jean
Frydrychowicz
Pawel
Chalupczak Adam
Surins Aldis

Hruby Pavel

Manchén Francisco

Osis Gundars

Skrickis Rets
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37.0 221.0
26.0 228.0
21.0 237.0
31.0 246.0
29.0 249.0
34.0 250.0
38.0 253.0
27.0 254.0
17.0 258.0
25.0 275.0
32.0 289.0
23.0 293.0
33.0 310.0
30.0 316.0
40.0 319.0
28.0 361.0
(46.0) 363.0
36.0 371.0
44.0 389.0
42.0 392.0
39.0 394.0
35.0 409.0
41.0 416.0
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